Subtracting Across Zeros (I)

Name:

Date:

40000
— 844

60000
— 56499

Calculate each difference.

30000
— 25739

20000
— 102

40000
— 2532

30000 80000 40000 70000
— 1533 29279 33605 51643
30000 40000 80000 40000
18891 22663 31582 24749
60000 60000 60000 70000
26178 27499 50627 44004
70000 90000 70000 70000
28166 33668 19472 53341
90000 60000 70000 80000
61212 48373 63024 53086
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Subtracting Across Zeros (I) Answers

Name:

Date:

40000
— 844

39156

60000
— 56499

Calculate each difference.

3501

30000
— 25739

4261

20000
— 102

19898

40000
— 2532

37468

30000 80000 40000 70000
— 1533 29279 33605 51643
28467 50721 6395 18357
30000 40000 80000 40000
— 18891 22663 31582 24749
11109 17337 48418 15251
60000 60000 60000 70000
— 26178 27499 50627 44004
33822 32501 9373 25996
70000 90000 70000 70000
— 28166 33668 19472 53341
41834 56332 50528 16659
90000 60000 70000 80000
— 61212 48373 63024 53086
28788 11627 6976 26914
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